nnre, 2021/22.

[IIT'P

YKynHo (no
NHpekc Mpe3ume u nme pomahu BULLIAK JaHyap 1 c¢opmynn)
441/2019 AHgpuh Mutposuh, Hukona 73 33 64
225/2018 AHTUh, BykaH 58 18 58
171/2018 AcaHosuh, Hatasnvja 70 30 24 87
240/2018 Bakvh, MurbaH 62 22 60
28/2018 BuhaHvH, CBeTnaHa 70 30 37 100
241/2018 Boxwh, Mapuja 62 22 60
131/2018 BoHnh, Jenena 47 7 47
95/2016 Bynatosuh, Hukona 25 0 25
1/2018 Bacuh, Teogopa 70 30 31 94
67/2017 Benuukosuh, MNMaBne 0 0 0 0
24712017 Bnajkosuh, Muxanno 41 1 41
200/2018 ByunHuh, AHa 0 0 0
79/2018 lojuh, Tagej 70 30 30 93
239/2018 rony6osuh, Munuua 47 7 47
135/2016 rony6osuh, CtedhaH 0 0 0
27/2018 OnmunTpunjesuh, KatapnHa 65 25 40 101
132/2017 Thophesuh, ABpam 0 0 0
242/2017 hykuh, Tamapa 42 2 42
290/2018 Typosuh, JoBaHa 55 15 33 88
132/2018 >KuBkosuh, Munmua 70 30 63
87/2016 YKuskosuh, Muxajno 41 1 41
66/2018 >Xuskosuh, TujaHa 37 0 29 66
225/2017 3opuh, dapko 73 33 64
69/2016 Vkosuh, CBeTo3ap 49 9 49
291/2017 Wnuh, Mnxajno 42 2 42
240/2017 Wcannosuh, Teogopa 41 1 41
117/2018 JakosrbeBuh, Muna 62 22 60
78/2017 JosaHoBuh, Hukona 55 15 30 85
136/2017 JosaHosuh, XeneHa 36 0 23 59
38/2018 JoBununh, Jlyka 65 25 28 89
179/2017 JokaHosuh, Ypouu 36 0 36
135/2018 Jouosuh, MupjaHa 65 25 31 92
106/2018 Kerbah, JeneHa 69 29 40 103
165/2018 Keuwh, Jlyumnja 72 32 64
218/2018 KHexeswuh, TaTtjaHa 49 9 36 85
271/2018 KoctaguHosuh, Munnua 70 30 63
244/2017 Kynuw, Mapko 13 0 13
52/2017 Nyknh, Nazap 32 0 32
215/2018 Mapkos, Hukona 47 7 47
130/2018 Mapkosuh, BorgaH 58 18 30 88
69/2018 Mapkosuh, JoBaH 73 33 40 104
196/2016 MujaToBuh, Catba 37 0 30 67
91/2017 MwneTtuh, Jlyka 44 4 24 68
127/2017 Mwnuh, JoBaH 22 0 22
29/2018 Mwununuuh, lyumja 73 33 38 102
127/2018 Mwunowesuh, Kpuctuna 50 10 50
431/2019 MuHuh, JeneHa 24 0 24
429/2019 Mutposuh, Paguwa 55 15 18 73
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128/2018
221/2016
116/2018
305/2017
153/2018
356/2020
49/2018

492/2018
185/2018
55/2018

15/2018

85/2018

39/2018

214/2018
169/2019
192/2016
15/2016

348/2020
169/2017
391/2017
30/2018

167/2016
260/2016
148/2017
57/2018

479/2017
154/2017
169/2018
122/2017
477/2017
266/2017
157/2017
165/2017
96/2018

269/2018
145/2018
194/2018

Mwuhuh, AnBHa
Muxajnosuh, NBaH
MnageHoBuh, TuHa
Hepervkosuh, dunun
HeHaguh, Kocta
Hewwoswvh, JapvHka
Hukuh, MeTtap

Manuh, Anekca
MayHoBuh, Mrop
MeTtpuykoBuh, MunoLu
Mewwh, AnekcaHgpa
lMon-JoBaHoB, /1BaH
Monosuh, Mukwa
Monosuh, OrkbeH
PapaHoBuh, Jlyka
Paguwwvh, MunaH
Papaynosuh, Carba
Pawwkosuh, AHgpnjaHa
Casuh, MNaBsne
Cumuh, KaTapuHa
Cnaskosuh, Vicngopa
Cpehkosuh, MaTunja
CrameHuh, QumuTpuje
CrtameHkoBuh, JoBaH
CraHkosuh, Capa
CtecpbaHoBuh, AnekcaHgap
Crtowwuh, EMnnnja
Cy6otuh, Hukona
Tomuh, Tamapa
TpudpyHos, MNeha
Yrpunuh, CaHgpa
LiBeTkoBuh, Hebojwa
Lleposuh, Jlyka
YaHkosuh, JeneHa
Uynwuh, Mapuja
LLlap6ajuh, AnekcaHgap
LWkpujers, EpMuH

[ITIT'P
47

15
62
28
39
58
50
58

73
69
47
62
47
32
37

65
36
73
65
49
42
69
47
45
70
42

69
37
62
65
55
45
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33
29
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33
25

29
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29

22
25
15

22

27

35
28
37

28

21

35

25

17

40

25

28
20

26

29

21
38

32
18

69

15
87
28
39
93
78
95

64
91
68
60
82
57
54

101
36
89
61
77
62
63
73
45
63
71

84
75
60
93
73
45
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